FIRST NAME

KEVIN

MIKE

AUSTIN

DUSTYN

ERICK

NEVIN

LAST NAME

STITZER

HEAD

GANTT

ADAMS, JR

METZGER

STITZER

CITY

SPRING MILLS

HEDGESVILLE

MARTINSBURG

MCCLURE

MILTON

SPRING MILLS

Results for
003) 6,000 Ib ITTPA Classic Tractor. RESULTSxIsm.xlsm

YEAR

1960

1960

1954

1968

MAKE

COCKSHUT

FARMALL

OLIVER

MH

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

570

560

1600

44

SUPER M

3010

VEHICLE NAME

COOL HAND

HI TEC REDNECK

METZGERS MAYHAM

THE OLD MAN

FEET

330.89

323.04

315.80

300.38

289.47

267.88

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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